Triographics, the deadline is the 11th of the month, but the earlier the better.

—Jackie Murphy, Editor 

Tewin Parish Council  

TEWINBURY MUSIC FESTIVAL LICENCE APPLICATION - 

25/1695/PL 

We have been notified that there is a new licence application to hold a 

two day music festival annually for 19,000 (nineteen thousand) people on 

the Tewinbury fields on the right hand side of Churchfield Road as you 

go down to the B1000.  Tewin Parish Council will be responding to the 

application.  

The documents are available to view on the Tewin Village website. 

EAST HERTS COUNCIL POSTAL VOTE